Uld- Véru Pélva
koht koht Koht Nr

TV 10 OS Véru ja Pélva maakondade Il etapp
24.01.2018, Voru Spordikeskus

TV+PV: s. 2004-2005; TN+PN s. 2006vai hiliem

Voistleja

TN 60 m tj (11.00, 7,00, 0,60)

Karola Sepp
Kristlyn Jaanimagi
Gloria Taaber
Grete Ulejoe
Janelle Parna
Kirke Viktoria Plaado
Elizabeth lvask
Kaisa Kuragin

Elis Kenk

Renata Safina
Helen Toom
Karmen Tugedam
Elena Kannimae
Helen Pundi
Claudia Mokrik
Felisia Viitkin
Kadri-Liis Aniott
Katriin Kauksi
Janette Kottise
Elo Rahman
Karmen-Liisbeth Laane
Lisette Kottise
Helena Kender
Liisa Pruuli

Brita Simona Jogi

TN kaugushiipe (moodetud aratoukekohast)

1 1 567
560
3 3 566
4 4 565
5 5 583
6 6 557
7 7 558
8 8 577
9 9 550
10 10 556
11 11 555
12 12 559
13 13 564
14 1 563
15 14 568
16 15 579
16 15 569
18 17 548
19 18 99
20 19 554
21 20 553
22 21 77

23 22 6
24 23 5562
25 24 587
1 567
560
3 566
4 583
5 558
6 565
7 548
8 550
9 577
10 569
11 579

12 99
13 556
14 564

15 6
16 555

17 77

18

1 563
19 568
20 554
21 553
22 552
23 587
24 559
25 557

Karola Sepp
Kristlyn Jaanimagi
Gloria Taaber
Janelle Parna
Elizabeth lvask
Grete Ulejoe
Katriin Kauksi

Elis Kenk

Kaisa Kuragin
Kadri-Liis Aniott
Felisia Viitkin
Janette Kottise
Renata Safina
Elena Kanniméae
Helena Kender
Helen Toom
Lisette Kottise
Stella Marie Ploom
Helen Pundi
Claudia Mokrik
Elo Rahman
Karmen-Liisbeth Laane
Liisa Pruuli

Brita Simona Jagi
Karmen Tugedam
Kirke Viktoria Plaado
Miia Tillmann

Kasiajavott

Siinniaeg

2.25.2006
2006
04.05.2006
2.20.2006
2006
19.04.2006
19.07.2006
2007

2006
19.02.2006
17.12.2006
10.11.2006
2006
13.12.2006
3.17.2007
13.02.2009
1.31.2007
2006
31.07.2008
28.03.2007
16.07.2007
31.07.2008
15.07.2009
21.12.2007

2.25.2006
2006
04.05.2006
2006
19.07.2006
2.20.2006

2006

2007
1.31.2007
13.02.2009
31.07.2008
19.02.2006
2006
15.07.2009
17.12.2006
31.07.2008

13.12.2006

3.17.2007
28.03.2007
16.07.2007
21.12.2007

10.11.2006
19.04.2006
2005

Kool

Puiga PK

Antsla

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Antsla G

Voru KK

Voru KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa Keskkool
Osula Pohikool
Osula Pohikool
Voru KLK

Antsla

Polva Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Voru KK

Puiga PK

Parksepa Keskkool
Voru KK

Osula Podhikool
Osula Podhikool
Voru KK

VoruKK

Osula Pohikool

Puiga PK

Antsla

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Antsla G

Voru KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa Keskkool
Parksepa Keskkool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Puiga PK

Voru KK

Voru KK

Osula Pohikool
Antsla

VoruKK

Osula Pohikool

Voru KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Polva Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Osula Pohikool

Osula Pohikool

Osula Pohikool

Voru KLK
Voru KK
Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool

Tulemus

10,6
10,4
11,3
12,0
11,8
1.1
12,2
12,6
12,6
12,7
12,9
12,9
13,1
13,1
13,3
13,4
13,4
13,6
13,7
14,0
14,2
14,2
14,3
14,6
18,4

4,13
4,06
4,05
3,73
3,63
3,56
3,56
3,47
3,45
3,37
3,35
3,35
3,35
3,26
3,23
3,20
3,18
3,17
3,12
3,01
2,97
2,93
2,75
2,53
0,00
0,00
4,13

10,3
10,6
11,0
11,6
11,8
DNS



PN 60 m tj (12,00, 7,50, 0,60)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

PN teivashiipe

1 1

2

3

4 2

5 3

6 4

7

8

8 5

10 6

10 6

B WON -

N —

186
351
502
97

184
260
526
93

189
188
186
400
324
96

98

351
526
93

97

186
502
189
188
324
260
400
374

Kristen Robin Mast
Theodor Krull
Brent Piigli

Uko Thor Kund
Ron-Mattias Vahi
Rasmus Martin
Jaan Junson
Richard Holler
Regon Marten Tobonik
Alfred Rinne

Priit Konnula

Riho Parker

Maron Kuur

Oskar Ermel
Oskar Taan

Theodor Krull

Jaan Junson
Richard Holler

Uko Thor Kund
Kristen Robin Mast
Brent Piigli

Regon Marten Tobonik
Alfred Rinne
Maron Kuur
Rasmus Martin
Riho Parker

Mairo Tamm

TV 60 m tj (12,00, 7,50, 0,76)

1

o wWN

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

TV teivashiipe
1

2
3 1
4 2

N —

1
2

533
584
532
518
500
534
430
478
574
578
539
498
530
580
529
540
581

430
478
518
500

Sandra Rumask
Carin Onno
Hanna Annus
Melani Vaits

Kaili Terve
Helena Kiriibi
Karina Kolosova
Kerttu Galka
Emma Goos
Romina Diana Jiirgenson
Marian Major
Crislyn Kauts
Laura Kaapakaust
Kertu Nagel
Diandra Tuhkanen
Merite llves

Laura Saar

Karina Kolosova
Kerttu Galka
Melani Vaits
Kaili Terve

PV 60 m tj (13,00, 8,00, 0,76)

AOWON-

A OWN -

335
433
92

146
129
271
585
586
100

Hardi Mathiesen
Joosep Podekrat
Markos Kais
Rainer Preeden
Mart Lume
Kristjan Timuska
Tonis Timmi
Franz Krull

Reio Metsla

28.07.2006
2007
2006
29.06.2007
03.01.2006
25.03.2006
2007
2006
17.12.2006
14.01.2007
2007
25.03.2006
03.08.2006
2008
2008

2007
2007
2006
29.06.2007
28.07.2006
2006
17.12.2006
14.01.2007
03.08.2006
25.03.2006
25.03.2006
19.12.2007

2005
2004
24.07.2004
20.08.2005
14.01.2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
25.07.2004
01.05.2005
2004
23.07.2005
2005
12.01.2005
2005
2004

2004
2004
20.08.2005
14.01.2005

2004
04.01.2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
08.02.2005

Puiga PK
Parksepa Keskkool
Parksepa Keskkool
Voru KK

Osula Pohikool
Voru Kesklinna K
Rapina UG

Polva Kool

Polva Kool

Pélva Kool

Osula Pohikool
Osula Pohikool
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Osula Pohikool
Voru

Parksepa Keskkool
Rapina UG

Polva Kool

Voru KK

Puiga PK
Parksepa Keskkool
Polva Kool

Pdlva Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Voru Kesklinna K
Osula Pohikool
Puiga PK

Antsla

Parksepa Keskkool
Voru KK

Osula Pohikool
Osula Pohikool
Antsla

Rapina UG

Rapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool

Ruusa PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool

Parksepa Keskkool
Voru KLK
Voéru KLK
Voéru KLK

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool

Voru KLK

Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Osula Pohikool
Osula Pohikool

Rapina UG

Pdlva Kool

Pdlva Kool

Rapina UG

Rapina UG
Parksepa Keskkool
Parksepa Keskkool
Parksepa Keskkool
Osula Péhikool

9,9
10,3
10,1
10,6
11,4
10,2

10,4
1.1
11,3
11,6
11,9
12,2
13,3
13,3

2,10
2,00
2,00
1,90
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,50
1,50
1,30
1,30

9,6

9,8
10,0
10,3
10,8
11,1
10,3
10,6
1.1
11,3
11,9
12,0
12,8
13,1
13,5
13,5
14,1

2,00
1,70
1,50
1,30

9,9
10,5
11,4
15,0
12,9

9,2
10,0

9,3

9,3

9,6
10,2
10,4
10,9
11,6
DNF

9,3
9,7
10,1
10,5
10,9
11,3

9,9
10,5
1.1
11,6
12,2

8.9

9,2

9,3

9,4



5

6

7

8

9
PV kaugushiipe
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 2
6 3
7 4
8 4
9 5
10 6
11 7
12 8
13 5
14 6
15 9
16 10

Peakohtunik : M.Oun

181
481
91

435
163

585
335
441
586
433
460
181

481
163
91

435
146
129
346
100

Tambet Johanson
Lasse Rihard Sissas
Matteo Marcus Meitern
Tauri Taht

Kaur Kasuk

Tonis Timmi

Hardi Mathiesen
Mattias llves

Franz Krull

Joosep Podekrat
Egert Leo Parna
Tambet Johanson
Markos Kais

Lasse Rihard Sissas
Kaur Kasuk

Matteo Marcus Meitern
Tauri Taht

Rainer Preeden
Mart Lume

Markus Lehtna

Reio Metsla

21.06.2004
24.12.2005
29.10.2005
12.09.2004

2005

2004
2004
08.03.2004
2004
04.01.2004
24.03.2004
21.06.2004
2005
24.12.2005
2005
29.10.2005
12.09.2004
2005
2005
07.10.2005
08.02.2005

Voru KK

Voru KLK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Osula Pohikool
Parksepa Keskkool

Parksepa Keskkool
Rapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Parksepa Keskkool
Pélva Kool

Polva Kool

Voru KK

Pélva Kool

Voru KLK
Parksepa Keskkool
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Osula Podhikool
Rapina UG

Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Osula Pohikool

9,8
10,7
1,7
12,6
12,8

5,41
5,09
4,95
4,78
4,65
4,64
4,59
4,31
4,27
4,15
4,13
3,91
3,80
3,79
3,77
3,67

10,0
DNS



